

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3318 OF 2010

NAVAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 3319 of 2010
(office report for directions)

Date: 04/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Now, since the affidavits of compliance have been filed by the advocate-on-record for the respondents, delay in filing the same is condoned.

Office report dated February 12, 2013 is ordered accordingly.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|